TRI-Team Swimming Cup

Koscierzyna, 12. - 13.11.2016

Konkurencja 18
13.11.2016 - 16:06

Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

11-12 lat
Lista startowa Finat

Final, 11 lat

1 Hebel Maciej

2 Jankowski Przemystaw
3 Zdybel Adam

4 Razewski Jan

5 Drewek Jakub

6 Bielinski Kajetan

Zawodnicy rezerwowi, 11 lat

Grapentyn Jakub
Muszynski Jan

Finat, 12 lat

1 Wachata Kamil

2 Strzelecki Wiktor

3 Tomaszewski Aleks
4 Skibiak Hubert

5 Krasowski Krzysztof
6 Kryza Wiktor

Zawodnicy rezerwowi, 12 lat

Walkowiak Marcel
Modzelewski Aleksander

Rok ur.

05 Zabianka Gdarisk
05 Zabianka Gdansk
05 Delfin Gdynia

05 Delfin Malbork

05 Dwoéjka Tczew

05 TRI-Team Rumia

05 MAL WOPR Malbork
05 Zabianka Gdansk

Zabianka Gdansk
Astoria Bydgoszcz
TRI-Team Rumia
TRI-Team Rumia
TRI-Team Rumia
Dwojka Tczew

ERERER

Dwojka Tczew
Zabianka Gdansk

R\

1:15.94
1:12.78
1:06.44
1:12.41
1:15.87
1:16.08

1:16.15
1:18.92

1:08.02
1:06.61
1:03.16
1:04.66
1:07.27
1:11.26

1:11.29
1:12.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45903
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